
Place Score 

1 120

2 126

Place Score 

1 119

2 122

3 123

4 125

Place Score 

T-1 136

T-1 136

3 139

4 142

T-5 146

T-5 146

Place Score 

1 141

T-2 143

T-2 143

T-4 145

T-4 145

T-4 145

T-7 146

T-7 146

Rote Chuensiri, Jordan Matosich $125.00

Name Winnings 

$202.50

Name 

Troy Garn, Al Hoiland $235.00

Brad Cole, Kory Davis $175.00

Steve Bynum, Scott Piggott $100.00

Second Flight

2018 Papa Tom's 2-Man

Sand Creek Golf Course

Champ Flight
Gross 

Name Winnings 

May 5-6, 2018

Mike DeBoard, Mike Bell $235.00

Tony French, Efren Quintero Jr. $150.00

Net 

Carvel Miller, Nick Meacham 

Gross 

First Flight
Gross 

Kerry Martin, Jim McGeachin $202.50

Name Winnings 

Tracy Dursteler, Mike Stears $245.00

Ed Johnson, Bill Reed $200.00

Adam Hanson, John Merrill $140.00

Winnings 

Jake Landon, Mike Tullos

$100.00

Mike Marsh, Jeff Palmer $37.50

Gary Fawcett, Kent Marboe $37.50

Noel Trejo, Kip Yeates $30.00

$125.00

Kenny Stapleton, Curt Wells $125.00

Shane Parkinson, Nate Rydalch $125.00

Mike James, JD Erickson $200.00

Mike Dimick, Steve Giles

Reese Gannon, Chris Olsen $30.00



Place Score 

1 150

2 151

T-3 152

T-3 152

T-5 153

T-5 153

Place Score 

1 153

2 156

Place Score 

1 126

2 127

3 131

T-4 132

T-4 132

Name Winnings 

Jeremy Barnes, Ryan Ellis $240.00

Chris Rudolf, CJ Rudolf $215.00

Third Flight
Gross 

Jerry Hong, Verlin Stuart $87.50

Chris Casias, Arden Hawley $165.00

Charlie McNeil, Kyle Johnson $165.00

Mike Hogan, Steve Taylor $87.50

Art Jimenez, Nick Rice $225.00

Ernie Garza, Bill Schutte $150.00

Fourth Flight
Gross 

Name Winnings 

Net 
Name Winnings 

Rhett Babcock, Chris Lee $245.00

Dan Ruddell, Andrew Wielang $175.00

Bond Eslinger, Mark Merkley $125.00

Eloy Anguiano, John Weiszhaar $80.00

Kelly Merrell, Mason Merrell $80.00


